
桃李面包股份有限公司
年第一季度报告

☐

☐

☐

;

☐

☐

☐

☐

N ☐

N ☐

☐

☐

☐

	4,022,703,340.52	3,910,544,260.20	2.87
	3,542,573,992.95	3,421,426,289.46	3.54
			(%)
	146,535,611.24	174,521,672.12	-16.04
			%
	1,142,347,222.47	988,899,071.86	15.52
	121,147,703.49	108,060,236.77	12.11
	115,859,926.48	104,631,243.22	10.73
	3.48	3.37	0.11
	0.2574	0.2296	12.11
	0.2574	0.2296	12.11

	2,502,170.96	
	-1,651,373.71	
	5,287,777.01	



Đ 6

	117,491,264	24.96	0		27,250,000	
	77,363,099	16.44	0		3,650,000	
	71,513,869	15.2	0		0	
	51,112,169	10.86	0		3,650,000	
	29,978,392	6.37	0		0	
	12,515,697	2.66	0		3,600,000	
	11,020,270	2.34	0		1,400,000	
	9,316,992	1.98	0		8,950,000	
	8,417,262	1.79	0		0	
	8,078,144	1.72	0		0	

	117,491,264		117,491,264
	77,363,099		77,363,099
	71,513,869		71,513,869
	51,112,169		51,112,169
	29,978,392		29,978,392
	12,515,697		12,515,697
	11,020,270		11,020,270
	9,316,992		9,316,992
	8,417,262		8,417,262
	8,078,144		8,078,144
	12	22	2018

̂ ̂ ̂ ̂ ̂ ̂
 %

̂ ̂
 ̂

			(%)	
	31,424,334.72	21,788,564.43	44.22	
	2,706,575.35	168,219.18	1508.96	
	206,832,842.22	90,194,552.62	129.32	
	3,195,338.12	1,113,102.25	187.07	

	59,615,932.94	43,311,577.59	37.64	
--	---------------	---------------	-------	--

၆၆

အမျိုးအစား	၂၀၂၃	၂၀၂၂	ပြောင်းလဲမှု (%)	မှတ်ချက်
အချက်အလက်	3,086,411.44	1,285,332.98	140.13	အချက်အလက်
အကျိုးစီးပွား	-3,360,867.48	-4,978,323.99	32.49	အကျိုးစီးပွား
အကျိုးစီးပွား	-428,702.67	-707,918.45	39.44	အကျိုးစီးပွား
အကျိုးစီးပွား	4,545,977.89	2,588,558.32	75.62	အကျိုးစီးပွား
အကျိုးစီးပွား	7,766,290.41	2,440,754.78	218.19	အကျိုးစီးပွား
အကျိုးစီးပွား	-68,217.84	-10,847.83	-528.86	အကျိုးစီးပွား

၆၇

အမျိုးအစား	၂၀၂၃	၂၀၂၂	ပြောင်းလဲမှု (%)	မှတ်ချက်
အကျိုးစီးပွား	-172,340,470.55	-69,016,342.28	-149.71	အကျိုးစီးပွား
အကျိုးစီးပွား	-300,000.00	-	-	အကျိုးစီးပွား

၆၈

၆၉


၇၀

၇၁

၇၂

၇၃

	1,010,808.33	1,010,808.33
	322,847.49	322,847.49
	1,333,655.82	1,333,655.82
	480,129,347.57	489,117,970.74
	470,626,000.00	470,626,000.00
	1,227,494,749.02	1,227,494,749.02
	271,441,029.68	271,441,029.68
	1,573,012,214.25	1,451,864,510.76
	3,542,573,992.95	3,421,426,289.46
	3,542,573,992.95	3,421,426,289.46
	4,022,703,340.52	3,910,544,260.20


 2019 H 3 Ü 31¹




	70,000.00	
	70,000.00	
	1,485,967.18	1,453,927.18
	2,770,109.88	233,879.85
	2,706,575.35	168,219.18
	1,218,261,910.16	1,216,799,420.59
	1,950,059,791.84	1,855,799,791.84
	24,764.14	30,987.15
	560,569.00	560,569.00
	16,327,174.54	16,151,623.99
	226,137.31	252,230.08
	13,180.13	13,096.51
	2,617,960.21	1,670,311.73
	1,969,829,577.17	1,874,478,610.30
	3,188,091,487.33	3,091,278,030.89

	300,000.00	-
	-300,000.00	-
	-26,104,859.31	105,505,329.84
	1,424,241,835.78	1,359,732,778.45
	1,398,136,976.47	1,465,238,108.29

2019 H 1 3 Ü

46Ö 86Ö

	Ö	Ö	Ö	Ö	Ö
	2019HÜ			2018HÜ	
	885,850.00				
	649,914.49			5,166,980.74	
	1,535,764.49			5,166,980.74	
	388,124.00				
	901,637.61			798,029.72	
	2,590,547.31			310,454.60	
	1,040,526.44			796,550.85	
	4,920,835.36			1,905,035.17	
	-3,385,070.87			3,261,945.57	

	300,000.00	
	300,000.00	
	-300,000.00	
	-1,175,780.46	86,792,960.35
	1,215,111,613.56	1,171,466,406.95
	1,213,935,833.10	1,258,259,367.30